
M-ce Nr. IMIĘ NAZWISKO PŁEĆ MIASTO KLUB KAT. M-ce CZAS

KAT 1 : open KOBIET (4 items)

1 5 KOWALUK Katarzyna K Szczurowa K2 1 00:53:38.24

2 28 Babło Agnieszka K Radłów K3 1 00:56:49.88

3 18 Prosowicz Ilona K Radłów K2 2 01:01:26.16

4 3 Wiatr Irena K Dąbrowa TARNOWSKA K4 1 01:11:22.61

KAT 1 :OPEN Meźczyzn M (16 items)

1 21 Molczyk Paweł M Niwka M4 1 00:43:32.02

2 33 Tomaszek Arkadiusz M M1 1 00:50:05.58

3 23 Baran Arkadiusz M Żabno Hunters OCR Team M2 1 00:50:09.08

4 19 Traczyk Michał M Przybysławice M1 2 00:51:30.02

5 12 Klich Radosław M Radłów M3 1 00:54:07.33

6 27 Kądziela Franciszek M Radłów M4 2 00:55:00.44

7 15 Ubrich Thomas M M1 3 00:55:24.94

8 39 Tyrcha Krzysztof M Sanok M1 4 00:55:39.57

9 11 Filarski Szymon M Radłów M2 2 00:55:56.19

10 30 Babło Tomasz M Radłów M3 2 00:56:48.95

11 38 MARCINKOWSKI GRZEGORZ M BISKUPICE RADŁOWSKIE M4 3 00:58:52.87

12 17 Prosowicz Rafał M Radłów M2 3 01:01:27.55

13 34 Ciężadło Kacper M Radłów M1 5 01:07:44.90

14 36 Ciężadło Grzegorz M Radłów M3 3 01:07:44.96

15 4 Kuc Maciek M Biadoliny Radłowskie Jajamiomete M3 4 01:08:55.67

16 24 Spólnik Piotr M M2 4 01:09:40.43



M_ce Kat. Nr. NAZWISKO IMIĘ PŁEĆ MIASTO KLUB CZAS

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : K2 (2 items)

1 K2 5 KOWALUK Katarzyna K Szczurowa 00:53:38.24

2 K2 18 Prosowicz Ilona K Radłów 01:01:26.16

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : K3 (1 item)

1 K3 28 Babło Agnieszka K Radłów 00:56:49.88

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : K4 (1 item)

1 K4 3 Wiatr Irena K Dąbrowa TARNOWSKA 01:11:22.61

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : M1 (5 items)

1 M1 33 Tomaszek Arkadiusz M 00:50:05.58

2 M1 19 Traczyk Michał M Przybysławice 00:51:30.02

3 M1 15 Ubrich Thomas M 00:55:24.94

4 M1 39 Tyrcha Krzysztof M Sanok 00:55:39.57

5 M1 34 Ciężadło Kacper M Radłów 01:07:44.90

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : M2 (4 items)

1 M2 23 Baran Arkadiusz M Żabno Hunters OCR Team 00:50:09.08

2 M2 11 Filarski Szymon M Radłów 00:55:56.19

3 M2 17 Prosowicz Rafał M Radłów 01:01:27.55

4 M2 24 Spólnik Piotr M 01:09:40.43



KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : M3 (4 items)

1 M3 12 Klich Radosław M Radłów 00:54:07.33

2 M3 30 Babło Tomasz M Radłów 00:56:48.95

3 M3 36 Ciężadło Grzegorz M Radłów 01:07:44.96

4 M3 4 Kuc Maciek M Biadoliny Radłowskie Jajamiomete 01:08:55.67

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : M4 (3 items)

1 M4 21 Molczyk Paweł M Niwka 00:43:32.02

2 M4 27 Kądziela Franciszek M Radłów 00:55:00.44

3 M4 38 MARCINKOWSKI GRZEGORZ M BISKUPICE RADŁOWSKIE 00:58:52.87



M-ce KAT. Nr. NAZWISKO IMIĘ PŁEĆ MIASTO KLUB CZAS

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : Open K (26 items)

1 Open K 125 Kędzior Anna K Radłów GRAJ Team 01:00:21.47

2 Open K 134 PIEKARZ MONIKA K WAŁ RUDA 01:00:23.42

3 Open K 129 Zielińska Iwona K 01:00:31.34

4 Open K 137 GĄSAWSKA DOROTA K SIEDLEC WŁÓCZYKIJE 01:00:36.87

5 Open K 155 Sobota Karolina K WOLA RADŁOWSKA 01:01:45.37

6 Open K 131 Kot Bożena K WAŁ RUDA 01:02:04.59

7 Open K 156 Czuj Katarzyna K Radłów 01:02:05.22

8 Open K 159 WOJNICKA JUSTYNA K RADŁÓW WŁÓCZYKIJE 01:02:37.81

9 Open K 152 Lorkiewicz Ewelina K Radłów 01:04:54.19

10 Open K 153 Kumiega Jadwiga K Glów 01:04:55.28

11 Open K 151 Pochroń Agnieszka K Radłów 01:04:55.34

12 Open K 133 Cegielska Marta K 01:04:55.94

13 Open K 146 DĄBROWSKA WACŁAWA K Brzeźnica WŁÓCZYKIJE 01:05:21.50

14 Open K 124 Kulmann Karolina K ZAKOPANE 01:06:43.10

15 Open K 123 Szumlańska Paulina K Biadoliny Radłowskie Jajamiomete 01:06:55.34

16 Open K 150 JURCZAK ANNA K WOLA RADŁOWSKA 01:08:37.67

17 Open K 126 Kordela Beata K Łęka Siedlecka 01:08:39.27

18 Open K 139 ROSA TERESA K RADŁÓW WŁÓCZYKIJE 01:08:40.25

19 Open K 132 Marmol Justyna K Radłów 01:08:47.69

20 Open K 149 Marcinowska Dominika K BISKUPICE RADŁOWSKIE 01:13:46.55

21 Open K 135 KOSIARSKA GRAŻYNA K RADŁÓW WŁÓCZYKIJE 01:14:13.43

22 Open K 138 CURYŁŁO JOLANTA K RADŁÓW WŁÓCZYKIJE 01:14:17.49

23 Open K 136 WOJNICKA URSZULA K RADŁÓW WŁÓCZYKIJE 01:14:17.88

24 Open K 160 KURTYKA JOANNA K Brzeźnica WŁÓCZYKIJE 01:14:52.85

25 Open K 140 SUŁEK ANNA K Brzeźnica WŁÓCZYKIJE 01:14:53.27

26 Open K 144 GARNCARZ ANTONINA K Brzeźnica WŁÓCZYKIJE 01:14:55.52



KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : Open M (8 items)

1 Open M 130 Włosiński Grzegorz M TARNÓW GRAJ Team 00:57:22.20

2 Open M 128 Traczyk Rafał M Radłów  GRAJ Team 01:00:31.77

3 Open M 122 Wiatr Stanisław M Dąbrowa Tarnowska 01:02:02.89

4 Open M 145 JURCZYK MATEUSZ M Brzeźnica WŁÓCZYKIJE 01:02:30.30

5 Open M 127 KORDELA JAN M Radłów 01:08:50.85

6 Open M 157 Domaracki Michał M Zdrochec 01:11:18.19

7 Open M 158 Pokrywka Małgorzata M Brzeźnica Włczykije 01:14:12.32

8 Open M 147 KURTYKA STANISŁAW M RADŁÓW WŁÓCZYKIJE 01:14:13.02


